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residence Freq. Percent Cum.
=£_'Oil 20 16.81 16.81
FiiTGs) 84 70.59 87.39
LER 1 .84 88.24
p=:Alp ) 1 0.84 89.08
x0Oth 1 0.84 89.92
HEA™ 1 0.84 90.76
E&Hh 1 0.84 91.60
FrEETH 7 5.88 97.48
BFHT 1 0.84 98.32
[=1in 2 1.68 100.00
Total 119 100.00
sex Freq. Percent Cum.
M 49 41.18 41.18
B 64 53.78 94.96
E|NES| 6 5.04 100.00
Total 119 100.00
source Freq. Percent Cum.
HEAREES D 67 56.30 56.30
241 22 18.49 74.79
I~BH 30 25.21 100.00
Total 119 100.00

*sourcelZB L TlZ.

age Freq. Percent Cum.
101 6 5.04 5.04
10K 1 0.84 5.88
201K 43 36.13 42.02
301 14 11.76 53.78
401X 20 16.81 70.59
501X 8 6.72 77.31
601% 8 6.72 84.03
701X 8 6.72 90.76
8oft 2 1.68 92.44
9eft 1 0.84 93.28
KR 1 0.84 94.12
E|37NE 7 5.88 100.00
Total 119 100.00
month

age_category 7 8 9 Total

20U 33 18 ) 51

57.89 33.33 0.00 45.54

30-501% 19 22 1 42

33.33 40.74 100.00 37.50

eoftLIE 5 14 0 19

8.77 25.93 0.00 16.96

Total 57 54 1 112

100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
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